

# The CoasterBuzz Club Fall Affair Registration Form Saturday, September 26, 2009 Holiday World

CoasterBuzz Club is proud to present, with Holiday World, in Santa Claus, Indiana, the fourth CoasterBuzz Club Fall Affair! Join our club for a day of coasters, food, and fun.

#### Here's what's in store for the event:

(All times Central... that's Chicago/St. Louis time, and one hour behind Indy, Cincy and Louisville.)
All day: Free parking and unlimited soft drinks!
9:30 am: Park opens.
9:00 - 10:30 am: Registration at the gate

5:30 - 6:30 pm: Dinner at Kringle's Banquet Hall. Pizza, chips and fudge. Mmmmm... fudge!
6:30ish - 7:30 pm: Exclusive ride time on the world-famous Raven and Legend for 30 minutes, then

ERT on The Voyage. If the group exceeds 120 people, those sessions will be even longer! Sunset is at 6:36 pm, so we should have some dark rides in the later half! For additional information, or to join the club, visit http://www.coasterbuzz.com/club.htm

### Pricing

The cost is only \$30 for park admission, the food and the exclusive ride time. The event is open to CoasterBuzz Club members, and non-members may join the club (for \$25 annually) or pay \$34 to attend the event. Season pass holders pay \$12, or \$16 for non-club members.

#### Deadlines

The final deadline for registration is September 18, 2009, NO EXCEPTIONS! Limited on-site registration may be available.

#### **Code of Conduct**

On-ride photography will NOT be permited, and anyone disobeying safety instructions or attempting to circumvent the safety features of the rides will be removed from the event and banned from the park, future events and CoasterBuzz Club. Your registration for this event and signature below constitute acceptance of these terms.

#### Terms

All tickets and registration materials will be picked up on-site the day of the event. You will not receive confirmation. Do not send cash. Check or money order must be drawn on a US bank. There is a \$25 fee for all returned checks. NO REFUNDS, NO RAINCHECKS, NO EXCEPTIONS. By registering for this event, you agree to hold POP World Media, LLC and its agents free of any liability relating to your participation in the event. All park policies will be strictly enforced.

DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION IS SEPTEMBER 18, 2009 - NO EXCEPTIONS Send form to: CoasterBuzz, c/o POP World Media, LLC, 3412 Beaumont Dr., Brunswick, OH 44212

## Please fill out the form below completely, even if you're not paying with a credit card. Incomplete forms will be returned unprocessed. All attendees MUST sign below. \*\*\*Fill this in, even if you are paying by check:\*\*\*

Name, Full address:		,				
Daytime phone:		redit Card Number (if applicable):		Expiration (Mont	Expiration (Month/Year):	
Signature:						
Fill in price for your status:\$30 CoasterBuzz Club Member \$34 Non-club member \$12 CoasterBuzz Club Member with Holiday World pass\$16 Non-club member with Holiday World pass						
Name	Signature	Screen name	City, State	Club No.	Price	
Your signature above constitutes acceptance of the terms and code of conduct listed above.						
Check one:C		/isaMasterCard - DC		TOTAL:		

©2009, POP World Media, LLC. All rights reserved.